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Across
3. Uses spoons

6. Pokemon that’s always
with Nurse Joy

9. Pokemon that uses
Heartswap in the Movie

13. Ghost Pokemon in
Lavender Town

15. Alphabet Soup without
the soup

17. Mai Kia's favorite
Pokemon

18. Looks like a Poke ball

19. A bird

20. a cute pokemon
22. a fish

23. Kobra like Pokemon

26. Comes out of a crystal
like egg every 1000 years

27. A Red Bug and Steel Type
Down

1. first Pokemon Ash caught
2. Jet Blue Sightsharer

4. Represents Time

5. Pokemon abandoned in
the rain

7. Also a bird

8. Pokemon that’s always
eating

10.
11.
12.
14.
16.
21.
24.
25.

Guardian of the Forest
Fox Like Pokemon
Brock’s Pokemon

Bat Pokemon

Egg Pokemon

Creator of Pokemon
Eevee's Ice Evolution
Pink Blob
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